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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan 

Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
B&W Mechanical 
Contractors, Inc. 

 
Don Carroll 

 
Ph: 706-296-3349 

 
don.carroll@bwmech.com N N 

 
24-101657-ITB 

 
NGT Group, LLC 

Asmir 
Vehabovic 

 
Ph: 678-862-4541 

 
asmir.v@ngtgroupllc.com N N 

 
24-101658-ITB 

 
ZoneCo 

 
Racquel Jackson 

 
Ph: 404-782-0513 

 
Rjackson@thezoneco.com N N 

 
24-500671-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Virtual Accounting 
Group dba V.A.G. 

Traffic Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 

 
24-101658-ITB 

 
Dana Safety Supply, 

Inc. 

Jonathan 
Sizemore 

 
Ph: 813-348-4866 

 
jsizemore@danasafetysupply.com N N 

 
24-101654-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
NGT Grout, LLC 

 
James Howard 

 
Ph: 404-578-6906 

 
james.howard@ngtgroupllc.com N N 

 
24-101658-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N 

 
Y 
 

 
N/A 

 
5 Seasons Mechanical 

 
Tony Gray 

 
Ph: 770-727-5000 

 
tony@5-sm.com N Y 24-101657-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101654-ITB 
24-101657-ITB 
24-101658-ITB 
24-500671-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Galgon HVAC 

 
Alex Holloway 

 
Ph: 404-275-3401 

 
alex@galgonhvac.com N N 

 
24-101657-ITB 

 
Clarion Associates 

 
Geoff Green 

 
Ph: 919-967-9188 

 
ggreen@clarionassociates.com N N 

 
24-500671-RFP 

Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 

 
Brittany Helliar 

 
Ph: 470-681-3989 

 
Brittany.Helliar@kimley-horn.com N N 

 
24-500671-RFP 

 
 

JNX Partners, LLC 

 
 

Judy Swanier 

 
 

Ph: 770-982-0043 
x 211 

 
 

judy.swanier@jnxpartners.com N Y 

 
24-101654-ITB 
24-101657-ITB 
24-101658-ITB 
24-500671-RFP 

Askew Cleaning and 
Restoration 

 
Latrice Askew 

 
Ph: 404-984-9291 

 
Latrice.askew@yahoo.com N N 

 
N/A 
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